

BEFORE THE COURT OF ADDL.DIST.JUDGE,FAST TRACK COURT,KALNA.

Mat Suit - 199 of 2022

Order No . 16/ 09-04-2025.

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Ptnr files a ptn praying time on the ground stated therein.

Seen. Considered and rejected.

Fix 18.06.25 for show cause i.d. n/o.

Dic. & cor by me,

ADJ, FTC, Kalna.

ADJ, FTC, Kalna.