

IN THE COURT OF THE ADDITIONAL SESSIONS JUDGE,
FAST TRACK COURT,
KALNA, PURBA BARDHAMAN.

Present : Anirban Ray, (J.O Code WB00829)
Addl. District Judge,(FTC), Kalna,
Purba Bardhaman.

Mat. - 199 of 2022 (367/22)

Order No. 21 dated- 27-03-2026

26-03-2026 was fixed for exparte hearing.
26-03-2026 was declared holiday vide Notification of Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.
To 03-06-2026 for exparte hearing.

Dictated by

A.D.J.,F.T.C.,Kalna

A.D.J.,F.T.C.,Kalna